
13 8 vdc power supply battery backup

SEC-1223BBM, Desktop Switching Power Supply w/Built-In Battery Backup Module Input: 120 VAC,

Output: 13.8 VDC, 23 A, Each See More Specifications. Samlex Desktop Switching Power Supplies

SEC-1223BBM SXA-03064. 4.75 out of 5 stars. Part Number: SXA-03064. Estimated Ship Date: Today.

Even their power supplies with only cigarette lighter sockets or with Anderson Powerpoles on the front panel

still have DC output terminals on the rear panel. ... 20 A at 13.8 Vdc Peak Output, with Battery Backup, 120

Vac Input, Each. Part Number: ASR-RS-20A-BB. 4.0 out of 5 stars. Estimated Ship Date: Dec 16, 2024 if

ordered today. Free ...

The PB256 Series is a family of 13.8Vdc, 110W / 140W off-line battery chargers / DC uninterruptable power

supplies which operate from 220/240Vac mains power. when connected to a lead-acid battery. These units

provide uninterrupted power to a DC load in the event of mains failure. The PB256 Series contains a two-step

current limited float charger, battery charge ...

SEC-1223BBM, Desktop Switching Power Supply w/Built-In Battery Backup Module Input: 120 VAC,

Output: 13.8 VDC, 23 A, Each. Part Number: SXA-03064. 4.71 out of 5 stars. Estimated Ship Date: Today. ...

Switching Power Supply, 50 A At 13.8 Vdc Peak Output, Fan Cooled, 100-240 VAC Input Auto Select,

Anderson Power Poles, Dual 1.5A USB Ports, Each.

Free Shipping - Astron Power Supplies with qualifying orders of $99. Shop Power Supplies at DX

Engineering. ... Power Supply, Linear, Regulated, 70 A at 13.8 Vdc Peak Output, 105-125 Vac Input, Each

See More Specifications. Astron Power Supplies RS-70A ASR-RS-70A. ... Battery Backup: No . Power

Supply Peak Output:

13.8 VDC Power Supplies are available at Mouser Electronics. Mouser offers inventory, pricing, &  datasheets

for 13.8 VDC Power Supplies. ... DIN Rail Power Supplies 40.02W 13.8V 1.9A W/ Battery Charger

DRC-40A; MEAN WELL; 1: $35.23; 131 In Stock; 126 Expected 12/31/2024; Mfr. Part # DRC-40A. Mouser

Part # 709-DRC-40A.

Astron SS-18 13.8 VDC @ 18 Amps Switching Power Supply, 110-220 VAC Input. Lowest Prices, One Year

Warranty, Made in U.S.A. Astron SS-18 Switching Power Supply. Brand: ... 13.8 Volt @ 12.0 Amp Power

Supply with Battery Backup Option, 220V AC Input. PSRM-5012NFP DuraComm Rack Mount Power

Supply with BMS &  NFPA&#174; 1221 Alarms, 13.8V DC @ 50 Amps ...

Astron SS-25M 13.8 VDC @ 25 Amps Switching Power Supply with Meters, 110-220 VAC Input. Lowest

Prices, One Year Warranty, Made in U.S.A. Astron SS-25M Switching Power Supply. Brand: ... Battery

Backup: No: Power Supply Voltage Adjustment Control: Side Panel : Power Supply Metering:

The PS45 is a 75W supervised or standalone backup battery multi-purpose power supply. Mainly designed to
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power up to 10 video cameras or any 13.8V rated devices. With up to 27 Ah ... 75W 100-240 Vac to 14 Vdc

Supervised Backup Power Supply PARADOX  PS45 75W 100-240 Vac or 13.8 Vdc Battery to 15 Vdc

Standalone or Supervised

13.8 VDC Switching Power Supplies are available at Mouser Electronics. Mouser offers inventory, pricing, & 

datasheets for 13.8 VDC Switching Power Supplies. ... Switching Power Supplies 120W 13.8V 7.7A CH2

13.8V 1A Battery Charger LAD-120A; MEAN WELL; 1: $41.17; 70 In Stock; Mfr. Part # LAD-120A.

Mouser Part # 709-LAD-120A.

13.8 Volt @ 20.0 Amp Power Supply with Battery Backup Option. The Astron RS series are continuous duty

power supplies designed to withstand the rigors of heavy-duty or industrial ...

RS-20M Power Supply with Battery Backup. Output Voltage: 13.8 VDC (+/- 0.05 V) Internally Adjustable

(11-15 V) Continuous Amperage Output 16 Amps; ICS (Surge) Amperage Output ...

Find Power Supplies 50A at 13.8 Vdc Power Supply Peak Output and get Free Shipping on Most Orders Over

$99 at DX Engineering! ... Linear, Regulated, Dual Meter, 50 A at 13.8 Vdc Peak Output, with Battery

Backup, 220 Vac Input, Each. Part Number: ASR-RM-50M-BB220. Not Yet Reviewed. Estimated Ship Date:

Dec 3, 2024 if ordered today. Free Shipping ...

A Ault I.T.E. 13.8VDC 3000mA Power Supply Cord Cable PS Battery Charger Mains PSU: AC Adapters -

Amazon  FREE DELIVERY possible on eligible purchases ... Belker 45W Universal 5V 6V 7.5V 9V 12V

13.5V 15V AC DC Adapter Power Supply for Household Eletronics LCD LED Strip Light Router HUB

Speaker Smart Phone Tablet - Support Amps 0.5A 1A 2A 3A ...

You Are Here: Home &#187; Security Access Control &#187; Power Supplies &#187; SSP 13.8 Volt 2 Amp

DC Boxed Switch Mode Power Supply and Back-up Battery Housing. SSP 13.8 Volt 2 Amp DC Boxed

Switch Mode Power Supply and Back-up Battery Housing. SSP No: 12993. RRP &#163;60.00 (&#163;72.00

inc VAT) NOW &#163;51.00 (&#163;61.20 inc VAT)

13.8 Volt @ 20.0 Amp Power Supply with Battery Backup Option. The Astron RS series are continuous duty

power supplies designed to withstand the rigors of heavy-duty or industrial use. Battery backup provides

emergency powering in the event of power failure. Low Price! Qty Discounts, Worldwide Shipping.

Find Power Supplies 40A at 13.8 Vdc Power Supply Continuous Output and get Free Shipping on Most

Orders Over $99 at DX Engineering! ... Battery Backup. No (7) Yes (2) Power Supply Peak Output. 40A at

13.8 Vdc (2) 46A at 13.8 Vdc (2) 50A at 13.8 Vdc (5) Get Results; Power Supply Input Voltage. 105 Vac (6)

110 Vac (6)

PS45, 75W 100-240 Vac or 13.8 Vdc Battery to 15 Vdc Standalone or Supervised Backup Power Supply.

Main Features. AC input: 110 Vac to 240 Vac; 75W total power; 15 Vdc 4.0A continuous auxiliary output;
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Standalone operation or Bus supervised with Paradox Security Systems; On-board anti-tamper switch;

Application monitored notifications (when ...

Find Power Supplies 37A at 13.8 Vdc Power Supply Continuous Output and get Free Shipping on Most

Orders Over $99 at DX Engineering! FREE SHIPPING on Orders Over $99! *exclusions apply ... Power

Supply, Rack Mount, Linear, Regulated, Dual Meter, 50 A at 13.8 Vdc Peak Output, with Battery Backup,

220 Vac Input, Each. Part Number: ASR-RM-50M-BB220 ...

Astron SS-18 13.8 VDC @ 18 Amps Switching Power Supply, 110-220 VAC Input. Lowest Prices, One Year

Warranty, Made in U.S.A. Astron SS-18 Switching Power Supply. Brand: ... 13.8 Volt @ 12.0 Amp Power

Supply with Battery ...

RS-20M Power Supply with Battery Backup. Output Voltage: 13.8 VDC (+/- 0.05 V) Internally Adjustable

(11-15 V) Continuous Amperage Output 16 Amps; ICS (Surge) Amperage Output 20 Amps; Solid State

Electronically Regulated; Fold-Back Current Limiting- Protects Power Supply from Excessive Current & 

Continuous Shorted Output

13.8 VDC Power Supplies are available at Mouser Electronics. Mouser offers inventory, pricing, &  datasheets

for 13.8 VDC Power Supplies. ... DIN Rail Power Supplies 40.02W 13.8V 1.9A W/ Battery Charger

DRC-40A; MEAN WELL; 1: $35.23; 132 In Stock; 126 Expected 12/12/2024; Mfr. Part # DRC-40A. Mouser

Part # 709-DRC-40A.

13.8 VDC Power Supplies are available at Mouser Electronics. Mouser offers inventory, pricing, &  datasheets

for 13.8 VDC Power Supplies. ... DIN Rail Power Supplies 40.02W 13.8V 1.9A W/ Battery Charger

DRC-40A; MEAN WELL; 1: $51.08; 10 In Stock; 252 On Order; Mfr. Part # DRC-40A. Mouser Part #

709-DRC-40A.

ASR-VRM-35M-BB Supply, Dual Meters, Battery Backup 7A/11A at 13.8 Vdc $397.95 Rack Mounted

Power Supplies with 11 to 15 Vdc Adjustable Output Part Number Description Amps Continuous/Peak Price

ASR-RM-12A Power Supply 9A/12A at 13.8 Vdc $126.95 ASR-RM-12A-BB Power Supply, Battery Backup

9A/12A at 13.8 Vdc $159.95

12V 100 Amp Rack Mount Power Supply with N+1 and battery back-up (120V) SEC-100BRM. This modular

19" rack mount AC/DC power supply can provide up-to 100 Amps continuous power. The output DC voltage

is highly regulated at 13.8 Volts (105-125 Volts, 50/60 Hz AC input). ... 12V 60 Amp Rack Mount Power

Supply with N+1 and battery back-up (120V ...

A Ault I.T.E. 13.8VDC 3000mA Power Supply Cord Cable PS Battery Charger Mains PSU: AC Adapters -

Amazon  FREE DELIVERY possible on eligible purchases ... Belker 45W Universal 5V 6V 7.5V 9V 12V ...

13.8 Volt @ 11.0 Amp Power Supply. See detailed technical information below. Low Price! Qty Discounts,
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Worldwide Shipping. ... 13.8 Volt @ 20.0 Amp Power Supply with Battery Backup Option. RS-12A-BB

Astron 13.8 Volt @ 12.0 Amp Power ...
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